© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
09/02/09
LS
I O
U

TIN
G
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Pole
Series Material
Mounting
Configuration
POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
Height 2
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
379967CLR
379968CLR
382136CLR
X4RPP - Round Pole Plate for 4” poles (Area Light Only)
X5RPP - Round Pole Plate for 5” poles (Area Light Only)
BKA-XBO-EC-6-CLR – 6” Extension Arm (Area Light Only)
Pole
Finish Options
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
BUF – Buff
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
S – Single/Parallel
D180 – Double
D90°– Double
DN90°– Double
T90°– Triple
TN120°– Triple
Q90°– Quad
N - Tenon Mount
 (standard tenon size is 2-3/8” O.D.)
18'
20'
22'
24'
26'
28'
30'
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
S10G – 10 Ga. Steel 1
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel
Round Pole for
Bolt-On Mount
Crossover Area Light
2-Bolt Pattern
 C/O 4RPBO
 C/O 5RPBO
Round Pole for
Tenon Mount
Crossover Roadway
Light w/ Mast Arm or
AreaLight w/ Tenon
Mount Bracket
(BKA NM)
 4RPN
 5RPN
GA – Galvanized Anchor Bolts
SF – Single Flood 3
DF – Double Flood 3
DGP – DuraGrip® Plus
LAB – Less Anchor Bolts
FOOTNOTES:
1- 4” poles are available in S10G only.  5" poles available in S11G and S07G only.  2- Pole heights will have +/- 1/2” tolerance.  3- See Flood Lighting Brackets Section.
C/O 5RPBO    S07G    24    S    PLP    SF    DGP
4" SRBC Square Base Cover
5" SRBC Square Base Cover
ER2 – Weatherproof Duplex Receptacle (Poles below 18’)
ER2 – Weatherproof Duplex Receptacle for Reinforced Hand-hole (Poles 18' and above)
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter (Poles below 18’)
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter for Reinforced Hand-hole (Poles 18' and above)
MHD – Mounting Hole Weatherproof Decal
158450CLR
158451CLR

TIN
G
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Pole
Series Material
Mounting
Configuration
POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
Height1
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
172539
172538
382136CLR
Vibration Damper - 4" Square Pole
Vibration Damper - 5" Square Pole
BKA-XBO-EC-6-CLR – 6" Extension Arm
(Area Light only)
Pole
Finish Options
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
BUF – Buff
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
S – Single/Parallel
D180 – Double
D90°– Double
DN90°– Double
T90°– Triple
TN120°– Triple
Q90°– Quad
QN90°– Quad
I - for use with Internal Slipfitter2
N - Tenon Mount
 (standard tenon size is 2-3/8” O.D.)
14'
16'
18'
20'
22'
24'
26'
28'
30'
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel
Square pole for
Bolt-on mount
Crossover Area Light
2-Bolt Pattern
 C/O 4SQBO
 C/O 5SQBO
Square Pole w/open top
for Crossover Area
Light w/ Internal
Slipfitter (ISF)
 4SQI
 5SQI
Square Pole for
Tenon Mount
Crossover Roadway
Light w/ Mast Arm or
AreaLight w/ Tenon
Mount Bracket (BKA NM)
 4SQN
 5SQN
GA – Galvanized Anchor Bolts
SF – Single Flood3
DF – Double Flood3
DGP – DuraGrip® Plus
LAB – Less Anchor Bolts
FOOTNOTES:
1- Pole heights will have +/- 1/2” tolerance.  2-  See Crossover Area Lighting Brackets Section.   3- See Flood Lighting Brackets Section.
C/O 5SQBO    S07G    24    D180    PLP SF DGP
4BC – 4" Square Base Cover